Montana-Dakota Utilities Co.
400 N 4th Street

Bismarck, ND 58501

State of Wyoming
Gas Rate Schedule

W.P.S.C. Tariff No. 3
1% Revised Sheet No. 3
Canceling Original Sheet No. 3

RATE SUMMARY SHEET
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Distribution Cost of Gas 1/
Sheet Basic Service Delivery/Demand  Current Surcharge Total
Rate Schedule No. Charge Charge Fuel Charge  Adjustment Total Rate per Dk
Residential Rate 60 10 $0.879 per day $0.539 $5.047 (30.032) $5.015 $5.554
Firm General Service Rate 70 20
Meters rated < 500 cubic feet $0.910 per day $0.829 $5.047 ($0.032) $5.015 $5.844
Meters rated > 500 cubic feet $1.826 per day $0.713 $5.047 ($0.032) $5.015 $5.728
Small Interruptible Gas Rate 71 30 $150.00 per month
Maximum $0.413 $5.047 ($0.032) $5.015 $5.428
Minimum $0.077 $5.047 (30.032) $5.015 $5.092
Optional Seasonal Gas
Service Rate 72 40
Meters rated < 500 cubic feet $0.910 per day $0.829 $5.702 ($0.032) $5.670 $6.499
Meters rated > 500 cubic feet $1.826 per day $0.713 $5.702 ($0.032) $5.670 $6.383
Firm General Contracted Demand
Service Rate 74 42
Meters rated < 500 cubic feet $0.910 per day
Meters rated > 500 cubic feet $1.826 per day
Distribution Demand Charge $6.460 $6.460
Cost of Gas $3.192 (50.032) $3.160 $3.160
Capacity Charge $12.840 $12.840
Transportation Service
Small Interruptible Rate 81 50 | $150.00 per month
Maximum $0.413 $0.413
Minimum $0.077 $0.077
Large Interruptible Rate 82 $415.00 per month
Maximum $0.140 $0.140
Minimum $0.035 $0.035
Large Interruptible Gas Rate 85 60 | $415.00 per month
Maximum $0.140 $5.047 ($0.032) $5.015 $5.155
Minimum $0.035 $5.047 ($0.032) $5.015 $5.050
1/ Refer to Rate 88 Sheet No. 70-75.
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